Product information
n SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY FOR THE DOOR
NewtonTS-20
EC
O
243
41
56

mounting
Wooden doorSteel door Profile frame door
Order information
Door closer with
standard arm Colour Article number Door closer wit-
hout standard arm Colour Article number
TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Silver	 RAL 9006* 302052F11A71010 TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Silver	 RAL 9006* 352052F11A00010
TS-20 	 (2/3/5) White	 RAL 9016 302052F11E71010 TS-20 	 (2/3/5) White	 RAL 9016 352052F11E00010
TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Brown	 RAL 8014 302052F11D71010 TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Brown	 RAL 8014 352052F11D00010
TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Black 	 RAL 9005 302052F11G71010 TS-20 	 (2/3/5) Black 	 RAL 9005 352052F11G00010
*Door closer body in silver RAL 9006, ECOclic stainless steel satin or polished as option
ECO Newton TS-20
ECO Newton TS-20 n Door closer with standard arm
Product information